

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
For Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhakar Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

 Mr. D. N. Mishra, Adv.

 Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Adv.
 Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
 Ms. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)